

TwinCar AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

Kaki Bukit AutoHub
2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2
#01-17 / #01-18 / Heavy Vehicle #01-08 / Spray Painting #02-27
Singapore 417921 Tel No. : +65 6842 0051 Fax No. : +65 6741 0510
E-Mail : sales@n51.com.sg
Company Reg. No. : 200714616M
GST Registration No. : 200714616M

DANNY SOH YEE LENG
2 ARDMORE PARK #15-04
SINGAPORE 259947

Contact : 93632650 82227080

TP/NC
Hui Rong
TAX INVOICE

Repair Code : CLM16321

Date in : 10/06/2024

Vehicle Num. : SLT751T

Model : MITSUBISHI ATTRAGE 1.2 CVT

Chassis/Eng# : MMBSTA13AJH000497/3A92UGK5658

Parts and Labour Assesment

Description of part	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
AIRCON CONDENSER <i>Best</i>	1	815.00	<i>815.00</i>
AIRCON CONDENSER ALUMINIUM PIPE <i>Best</i>	1	465.00	<i>465.00</i>
AIRCON CONDENSER DISCHARGE PIPE <i>Best</i>	1	425.00	<i>425.00</i>
AIRCON CONDENSER SUCTION PIPE	1	395.00	<i>+</i> 395.00
FRONT BONNET <i>Best</i>	1	737.00	<i>737.00</i>
FRONT BONNET HINGES L/R <i>Best</i>	2	56.00	<i>112.00</i>
FRONT BONNET INNER RUBBER GUIDE STOPPER L/R <i>Best</i>	2	10.00	<i>+</i> 20.00
FRONT BONNET INSULATOR <i>Best</i>	1	175.00	<i>175.00</i>
FRONT BONNET MECHANISM LOCK <i>Best</i>	1	69.00	<i>69.00</i>
FRONT BUMPER <i>Best</i>	1	706.00	<i>706.00</i>
FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP GARNISH L/R <i>Best</i>	2	127.00	<i>254.00</i>
FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP L/R <i>Best</i>	2	305.00	<i>610.00</i>
FRONT BUMPER INNER TOP BRACKET <i>Best</i>	1	178.00	<i>178.00</i>
FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE <i>Best</i>	1	165.00	<i>165.00</i>
FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>Best</i>	1	1055.00	<i>295.00</i>
FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER L/R <i>Best</i>	2	13.00	<i>+</i> 26.00
FRONT BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER <i>Best</i>	1	12.00	<i>12.00</i>
FRONT BUMPER UNDER COVER <i>Best</i>	1	62.00	<i>62.00</i>

*** This is a computer-generated document which requires no signature.***

Kaki Bukit AutoHub
 2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2
 #01-17 / #01-18 / Heavy Vehicle #01-08 / Spray Painting #02-27
 Singapore 417921 Tel No. : +65 6842 0051 Fax No. : +65 6741 0510
 E-Mail : sales@n51.com.sg
 Company Reg. No. : 200714616M
 GST Registration No. : 200714616M

DANNY SOH YEE LENG
 2 ARDMORE PARK #15-04
 SINGAPORE 259947

Contact : 93632650 82227080

TAX INVOICE

Repair Code : CLM16321

Date in : 10/06/2024

Vehicle Num. : SLT751T

Model : MITSUBISHI ATTRAGE 1.2 CVT

Chassis/Eng# : MMBSTA13AJH000497/3A92UGK5658

FRONT FENDER 'ECO' EMBLEM L/R	<i>new</i>	2	68.00	✓	136.00
FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD (VERTICAL) L/R	<i>new</i>	2	68.00	+	136.00
FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD L/R	<i>new</i>	2	98.00	+	196.00
FRONT FENDER L/R	<i>Backend</i>	2	500.00	✓	1,000.00
FRONT FENDER SIDE GARNISH L/R	<i>new</i>	2	30.00	+	60.00
FRONT FENDER SIGNAL COVER L/R	<i>new</i>	2	65.00	✓	130.00
FRONT GRILLE 'LOGO' EMBLEM	<i>new</i>	1	70.00	✓	70.00
FRONT GRILLE ASSY	<i>new</i>	1	557.00	✓	557.00
FRONT HEADLAMP L/R	<i>new</i>	1	663.00	✓	663.00
FRONT HORN	<i>new</i>	1	79.00	✓	79.00
FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	<i>Backend</i>	1	700.00	✓	700.00
GEAR BOX OIL COOLER	<i>new</i>	1	580.00	+	580.00
RADIATOR	<i>Backend</i>	1	972.00	✓	972.00
RADIATOR FAN BLADE	<i>Backend</i>	1	77.00	✓	77.00
RADIATOR FAN COWLING	<i>Backend</i>	1	131.00	✓	131.00
RADIATOR FAN MOTOR	<i>Backend</i>	1	414.00	✓	414.00
RADIATOR SIDE GUIDE L/R	<i>new</i>	2	88.00	✓	176.00
RADIATOR SPARE TANK	<i>new Backend</i>	1	42.00	✓	42.00

*** This is a computer-generated document which requires no signature.***

Kaki Bukit AutoHub
2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2
#01-17 / #01-18 / Heavy Vehicle #01-08 / Spray Painting #02-27
Singapore 417921 Tel No. : +65 6842 0051 Fax No. : +65 6741 0510
E-Mail : sales@n51.com.sg
Company Reg. No. : 200714616M
GST Registration No. : 200714616M

DANNY SOH YEE LENG
2 ARDMORE PARK #15-04
SINGAPORE 259947

Contact : 93632650 82227080

TAX INVOICE

Repair Code : CLM16321

Date in : 10/06/2024

Vehicle Num. : SLT751T

Model : MITSUBISHI ATTRAGE 1.2 CVT

Chassis/Eng# : MMBSTA13AJH000497/3A92UGK5658

REAR BODY EXTENSION L/R	2	469.00	✓	938.00
REAR BOOTLID	1	754.00	✓	754.00
REAR BOOTLID 'ATTRAGE' EMBLEM	1	21.00	✓	21.00
REAR BOOTLID 'C&C' EMBLEM	1	88.00	✓	88.00
REAR BOOTLID 'LOGO' EMBLEM	1	70.00	✓	70.00
REAR BOOTLID 'MIVEC' EMBLEM	1	88.00	✓	88.00
REAR BOOTLID HINGES L/R	2	203.00	✓	406.00
REAR BOOTLID INNER RUBBER GUIDE STOPPER L/R	2	10.00	✓	20.00
REAR BOOTLID INNER TRIM BOARD	1	198.00	✓	198.00
REAR BOOTLID MECHANISM LOCK	1	218.00	✓	218.00
REAR BOOTLID NUMBER PLATE LAMP L/R	2	96.00	✓	192.00
REAR BOOTLID OUTER CHROME HANDLE	1	336.00	✓	336.00
REAR BOOTLID WEATHER STRIP	1	157.00	✓	157.00
REAR BUMPER	1	751.00	✓	751.00
REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR L/R	2	38.00	✓	76.00
REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER L/R	2	40.00	✓	80.00
REAR END PANEL	1	427.00	✓	427.00
REAR END PANEL AIR DUCT	1	89.00	✓	89.00

*** This is a computer-generated document which requires no signature.***

page 3

2pc Rear end panel side garnish 1/2
crushed
@ 78 x 2 = 156.00
✓

Kaki Bukit AutoHub
 2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2
 #01-17 / #01-18 / Heavy Vehicle #01-08 / Spray Painting #02-27
 Singapore 417921 Tel No. : +65 6842 0051 Fax No. : +65 6741 0510
 E-Mail : sales@n51.com.sg
 Company Reg. No. : 200714616M
 GST Registration No. : 200714616M

DANNY SOH YEE LENG
 2 ARDMORE PARK #15-04
 SINGAPORE 259947

Contact : 93632650 82227080

TAX INVOICE

Repair Code : CLM16321

Date in : 10/06/2024

Vehicle Num. : SLT751T

Model : MITSUBISHI ATTRAGE 1.2 CVT

Chassis/Eng# : MMBSTA13AJH000497/3A92UGK5658

REAR END PANEL AIR DUCT COVER	<i>Cracked</i>	1	83.00	<i>✓</i>	83.00
REAR END PANEL ANTENNA SENSOR	<i>Cracked</i>	1	114.00	<i>✓</i>	114.00
REAR END PANEL BUZZER SENSOR	<i>Cracked</i>	1	91.00	<i>✓</i>	91.00
REAR END PANEL INNER TOP GARNISH	<i>Delint</i>	1	66.00	<i>✓</i>	66.00
REAR EXHAUST RUBBER MOUNTING	<i>MC</i>	2	22.00	<i>+</i>	44.00
REAR EXHAUST SILENCER BOX	<i>Cracked</i>	1	603.00	<i>✓</i>	603.00
REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD L/R	<i>MC</i>	2	40.00	<i>+</i>	80.00
REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD L/R	<i>Torn</i>	2	265.00	<i>✓</i>	530.00
REAR FENDER L/R	<i>Cracked</i>	2	759.00	<i>✓</i>	1,518.00
REAR FLOOR PANEL	<i>Cracked</i>	1	956.00	<i>✓</i>	956.00
REAR FLOOR PANEL LOWER CROSS PANEL	<i>MC</i>	1	255.00	<i>+</i>	255.00
REAR FLOOR PANEL LOWER TOW PANEL	<i>Cracked</i>	1	50.00	<i>✓</i>	50.00
REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD COVER	<i>Torn</i>	1	205.00	<i>✓</i>	205.00
REAR LH FENDER PETROL LID	<i>MC</i>	1	48.00	<i>+</i>	48.00
REAR TAILLAMP INNER PANEL L/R	<i>Cracked</i>	2	60.00	<i>✓</i>	120.00
REAR TAILLAMP L/R	<i>Cracked</i>	2	337.00	<i>✓</i>	674.00
WASHER TANK	<i>Cracked</i>	1	75.00	<i>✓</i>	75.00
WASHER TANK MOTOR	<i>MC</i>	1	30.00	<i>+</i>	30.00

*** This is a computer-generated document which requires no signature.***

Kaki Bukit AutoHub
2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2
#01-17 / #01-18 / Heavy Vehicle #01-08 / Spray Painting #02-27
Singapore 417921 Tel No. : +65 6842 0051 Fax No. : +65 6741 0510
E-Mail : sales@n51.com.sg
Company Reg. No. : 200714616M
GST Registration No. : 200714616M

DANNY SOH YEE LENG
2 ARDMORE PARK #15-04
SINGAPORE 259947

Contact : 93632650 82227080

TAX INVOICE

Repair Code : CLM16321

Date in : 10/06/2024

Vehicle Num. : SLT751T

Model : MITSUBISHI ATTRAGE 1.2 CVT

Chassis/Eng# : MMBSTA13AJH000497/3A92UGK5658

WIPER GARNISH	1	178.00	+	178.00
WIPER GARNISH SIDE COVER L/R	2	19.00	+	38.00
Subtotal before discount				23,067.00
Percentage discount 25%				5,766.75
Sub-total 1				17,300.25
FRONT BONNET INSULATOR CLIPS - SET	1	60.00	+	60.00
FRONT BUMPER CLIPS - SET	1	80.00	30	80.00
FRONT BUMPER NUMBER PLATE	1	25.00	✓	25.00
FRONT BUMPER NUMBER PLATE HOLDER	1	50.00	30	50.00
FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD (VERTICAL) CLIPS L/R - SET	2	25.00	+	50.00
FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS L/R - SET	2	50.00	+	100.00
RADIATOR COOLANT	1	80.00	20	80.00
REAR BOOTLID INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS - SET	1	50.00	+	50.00
REAR BOOTLID NUMBER PLATE	1	25.00	✓	25.00
REAR BOOTLID NUMBER PLATE HOLDER	1	50.00	30	50.00
REAR BOOTLID OUTER CHROME HANDLE CLIPS - SET	1	50.00	+	50.00
REAR BOOTLID REVERSE CAMERA	1	600.00	+	600.00
REAR BOOTLID TOP SPOILER	1	800.00	+	800.00

*** This is a computer-generated document which requires no signature.***

Kaki Bukit AutoHub
2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2
#01-17 / #01-18 / Heavy Vehicle #01-08 / Spray Painting #02-27
Singapore 417921 Tel No. : +65 6842 0051 Fax No. : +65 6741 0510
E-Mail : sales@n51.com.sg
Company Reg. No. : 200714616M
GST Registration No. : 200714616M

DANNY SOH YEE LENG
2 ARDMORE PARK #15-04
SINGAPORE 259947

Contact : 93632650 82227080

TAX INVOICE

Repair Code : CLM16321

Date in : 10/06/2024

Vehicle Num. : SLT751T

Model : MITSUBISHI ATTRAGE 1.2 CVT

Chassis/Eng# : MMBSTA13AJH000497/3A92UGK5658

REAR BUMPER CLIPS - SET <i>m</i>	1	80.00	<i>30</i>	80.00
REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR - SET <i>Dugd</i>	1	280.00	<i>200</i>	280.00
REAR END PANEL INNER TOP GARNISH CLIPS - SET <i>m</i>	1	40.00	<i>20</i>	40.00
REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS L/R - SET <i>Rem</i>	2	30.00	<i>10</i>	60.00
REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS L/R - SET <i>m</i>	2	50.00	<i>60</i>	100.00
REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR MAT <i>m</i>	1	300.00	<i>750</i>	300.00
REAR TAILLAMP CLIPS L/R - SET <i>m</i>	2	25.00	<i>2</i>	50.00
REAR WINDSCREEN SEAL <i>m</i>	1	80.00	<i>40</i>	80.00
REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT <i>m</i>	1	80.00	<i>40</i>	80.00
WIPER GARNISH CLIPS - SET <i>Al</i>	1	50.00	<i>X</i>	50.00
Subtotal before discount				3,140.00
Percentage discount 0%				0.00
Sub-total 2				3,140.00
Parts-total				20,440.25

LABOUR

To transfer rear bootlid mechanism lock outer handle reflector

To remove, change air con parts, vacuums, refill air con gas.

To remove, reinstall electrical wiring harness, check lighting and resetting headlamp focussing. (to FR)

To reset system after repair works

60 ~~80.00~~
60 ~~140.00~~
30 ~~80.00~~
X ~~400.00~~

*** This is a computer-generated document which requires no signature.***

Kaki Bukit AutoHub
2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2
#01-17 / #01-18 / Heavy Vehicle #01-08 / Spray Painting #02-27
Singapore 417921 Tel No. : +65 6842 0051 Fax No. : +65 6741 0510
E-Mail : sales@n51.com.sg
Company Reg. No. : 200714616M
GST Registration No. : 200714616M

DANNY SOH YEE LENG
2 ARDMORE PARK #15-04
SINGAPORE 259947

Contact : 93632650 82227080

TAX INVOICE

Repair Code : CLM16321

Date in : 10/06/2024

Vehicle Num. : SLT751T

Model : MITSUBISHI ATTRAGE 1.2 CVT

Chassis/Eng# : MMBSTA13AJH000497/3A92UGK5658

To remove, reinstall windscreen (REAR)

120 150.00

To remove, reinstall petrol tank. (to FR)

60 80.00

To remove, reinstall roof top trim upholstery, cushion seat, trim garnish, trim liner carpet. (to FR)

80 140.00

To re-spray painting on the rear bootlid, rear end panel, rear fender (L/R), spare tyre panel, rear bumper, rear doors (L/R), and roof top panel.

1400 1,500.00

To re-spray painting on the front bonnet, front support panel, front fender (L/R), front bumper and front doors (L/R).

1400 1,500.00

To remove and change exhaust silencer box with pipe, re-align where necessary consistent to the accident.

100.00

To provide labour, workmanship to change the above damaged bodyparts, repair, re-construct and re-align body structure, body alignments and damaged consistent to the accident.

300 3,800.00

To apply anti-rust chemical on repaired and replaced panel.

120 200.00

Labour Total

8,170.00

Parts & Labour Total

28,610.25

*** This is a computer-generated document which requires no signature.***

page 7

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Adrian
h/s 11/06/24.

21 Day

total: 23334.80

h/s: 18.6K ✓